Precision Cooling
For Business-Critical Continuity
Liebert Thermal Expansion Valve (TXV)
A Liebert precision cooling equipment purchase is an investment in
industry-leading technology, quality and performance. To achieve a high
degree of temperature and performance control, Liebert installs Thermal
Expansion Valves (TXVs) for precise evaporator cooling performance.
Liebert TXVs, in many cases, are modified to achieve the

614 841 6755 (outside U.S.)
Popular Thermal Expansion Valves
Part Number Key Feature Tons External Capillary
Nominal Equalizer Length
Connection
127168P1 BLEED PT (30%) 1.5 YES 30”
1C19507P1 RAPID PR BAL 2.0 YES 60”
1C19507P2 RAPID PR BAL 3.0 YES 60”
128157P1 SP PIN STROKE 4.0 YES 60”
P02-0180 SP PIN STROKE 4.4 YES 60”
P02-0170 SP PIN STROKE 5.7 YES 60”
128158P1 SP PIN STROKE 6.0 YES 60
P02-0190 SPECIAL 10.0 YES 60”
P02-0220 NON-ADJ 10.0 YES 60”
154028P1 BLEED PT (20%) 15.0 YES 30”